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KFV Sommerda

Name

Ralf Berghof

Tom Berghof

Dirk Schauroth
Philipp Schneegald
Fred Berghof
Pierre Zeunert
Sven Urland
Thomas Jentschura
Richard Manf3

Uwe Schlegel
Torsten Weber
André Hoffmann
Stefan Jentschura
Hans-Jirgen Muller

Club

TSV Kannawurf
TSV Kannawurf
SV Rudersdorf
TSV Kannawurf
TSV Kannawurf
SV Rudersdorf
SV Ottenhausen
SV Rudersdorf
SV Ottenhausen
SV Ottenhausen
SV Rudersdorf
SV Ottenhausen
SV Rudersdorf
SV Rudersdorf

Spielercup KL Sé6mmerda 2017/18 Meisterrunde, 2017/18

10 Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
41
40
33
33
26
24
11
11
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